Edgar Filing: Ardmore Shipping Corp - Form 6-K

Form 6-K August 31, 2018
UNITED STATES
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549
FORM 6-K
REPORT OF FOREIGN PRIVATE ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13A-16 OR 15D-16 OF THE
SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934
For the month of August 2018
Commission File Number: 001-36028
Ardmore Shipping Corporation (Translation of registrant's name into English)
(Translation of registrant's name into English)

Bermuda

(Address of principal executive office)

Edgar Filing: Ardmore Shipping Corp - Form 6-K

T 1' 1	1 1	1 1 1	.1	, C'1	'11 ('1	1 4	1	C T	$\alpha \cap \Gamma$	T 46	A T
Indicate h	v check m	iark whathar	the registran	t tiles o	r Will tile (anniial renorts	inder cov	er of Horm	JULE OF	Horm /II	1_H
muicate o	V CHCCK III	iaik whether	uic regionan	t mes e	1 WIII IIIC a	annual reports	s unuci cov		20-1 OI	TUILITY	J-I .

Form 20-F x Form 40-F "

Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(1): ".

Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(7): ".

INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FORM 6-K REPORT

Attached to this Report on Form 6-K as Exhibit 99.1 is a copy of the press release of Ardmore Shipping Corporation, announcing that the Company has completed its annual review of its securities filings.

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

ARDMORE SHIPPING CORPORATION

Date: August 31, 2018

By: /s/ Paul Tivnan
Paul Tivnan
Chief Financial
Officer, Treasurer
and Secretary